

**CONTROLS/LUBRICATING SYSTEM**

POS.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	Qty
4	1200.041	O ring 103/2018	1
5	9730.012	screw M 6 X 20	3
5a	9730.008	screw M 6 X 10	2
8	8510.143	bracket	1
10	4431.199	gasket	1
11	3240.063	nut M 10	1
12	8576.127	eXtra fuel device maX 3000 R.P.M.	1
12	8576.143	eXtra fuel device maX 3000 R.P.M. (EPA version)	1
15	7625.105	washer diam. 8,2	1
16	1240.002	circlip diam. 8	1
17	«-----»	see Pos. 41	0
19	5201.110	governor lever	1
20	5801.534	eXtra fuel spring	1
21	«-----»	see Pos. 41	0
22	3240.008	nut M 6	1
25	3240.153	nut M 6	1
25a	3300.237	nut (EPA type)	1
26	1760.082	bolt M 6 X 35	1
26a	9765.169	screw M 6 X 40 (EPA)	1
33	5655.374	gover.spring 1500/2200 R.P.M.	1
34	5200.872	control lever	1
35	5600.040	spring	1
36	5201.109	internal control lever	1
37	1760.027	bolt M 6 X 40 (minimum)	1
39	7565.004	washer diam. 6	1
41	2750.448	GOVERNOR COVER ASS.Y without stop lever	1
43	«-----»	see Pos. 41	0
56	3240.008	nut M 6	1
57	7565.004	washer diam. 6	1
75	1400.232	dipstick	1
76	9730.010	screw M 6 X 16	2
77a	9220.121	oil filter head	1
78	1200.234	O ring 53,70 X 1,78	1
80	6605.090	oil pump	1
83	2175.155	oil filter cartridge	1
86	1111.225	oil pump shaft	1
87	9730.010	screw M 6 X 16	2
88	8836.210	oil pump support	1
89	7770.172	roller 3 X 15,8	1
92	9015.008	pressure valve plug	1
93	6495.056	drive rod	1
94	5625.008	pressure valve spring	1
114	7555.004	washer diam. 6	2
115	9600.089	foolproof tube	1
116	2145.037	cap	1

D

15LD ECOWIND

